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Anlage
Brisseler Ring 60, 52074 Aachen
G 0241-77879 info@tc-gruen-weiss.de

Hallenadresse
Brisseler Ring 60, 52074 Aachen
T 0241-77879 info@tc-gruen-weiss.de

Sportwart/in

Janssen, Volker
T 0170/9164460 sportwart@tc-gruen-weiss.de
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Madchen 15 1 (4er) | Mittelrheinliga Jugend
MF: Sophie Lentzen
m 0163-3121346; michael.lentzen@aachener-bank.de
Madchen 15 (4-er) 2 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend

MF: Clara Claf3en; G 024177879
snoopysmile2000@yahoo.de
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Fohnen, Finya (BEL N)
Rausch, Emma
Schmitz, Marie
Lentzen, Sophie
Veigel, Lotta
Salameh, Sarah
Curran, Lara
ClaRen, Clara
Paslawski, Stella
Kroger, Leonie
Behler, Anna
Biicken, Lina-Sophia
Stieldorf, Antonia
Meishner, Stella
Altiok, Sine

Imhoff, Carla
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ID-Nr.
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20961877
21059660
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21406522
21108842
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20958492
21111021
21062307
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